
SCORING

Printed: June 30, 2013 9:34 EDT

Final Class and Division Results

Division: Founders   Class: A   Start: June 14, 2013 13:15:00 EDT

C #

D

#

Sail

Number

Yacht

Name Skipper ORR

E

C

ORR

Adj.

Finish (ADT)

Date Time

Elapsed

Time

Corrected

Time

Penalty

Time

Corrected

+ Penalty

1 12 USA

43968

ALIBI Gardner Grant 1.012 E 1.012 06-18 14:58:33 4d 00:43:33 4d 01:53:12 4d 01:53:12

2 14 USA

60426

Oronoco Adrian

Ravenscroft

0.991 E 0.991 06-18 17:38:38 4d 03:23:38 4d 02:29:58 00:30:00 4d 02:59:58

3 16 52631 Watercolors Charl Garabedian 0.964 E 0.964 06-18 23:46:10 4d 09:31:10 4d 05:43:15 4d 05:43:15

4 18 US 8888 Lady B John Madden 1.153 E 1.153 06-18 06:59:56 3d 16:44:56 4d 06:19:39 4d 06:19:39

5 20 GBR5402C Mahina Kai Arthur Wayne

Haubner

0.959 E 0.959 06-19 02:04:00 4d 11:49:00 4d 07:23:46 4d 07:23:46

6 21 12204 August West Jamey Shachoy 1.031 E 1.031 06-18 18:32:41 4d 04:17:41 4d 07:24:14 4d 07:24:14

7 25 USA

61702

Lynley III James Barnes 1.024 E 1.024 06-18 19:53:37 4d 05:38:37 4d 08:04:59 4d 08:04:59

8 26 52830 Kismet David Southwell 1.087 E 1.087 06-18 14:14:20 3d 23:59:20 4d 08:20:24 4d 08:20:24

9 29 50517 SEA LEAF James Lamb 1.037 E 1.037 06-18 19:56:55 4d 05:41:55 4d 09:27:41 4d 09:27:41

10 30 52470 Voyager Geraldo Rivera 1.020 E 1.020 06-18 22:22:30 4d 08:07:30 4d 10:12:27 4d 10:12:27

11 31 51019 REGULUS Emmett Harty 0.966 E 0.966 06-19 06:41:44 4d 16:26:44 4d 12:37:21 4d 12:37:21

12 33 55655 Shindig Michael Reney 1.320 E 1.320 06-18 04:55:13 3d 14:40:13 4d 18:24:17 00:15:00 4d 18:39:17

C # is class rank, D # is division rank



SCORING

Printed: June 30, 2013 9:34 EDT

Final Class and Division Results

Division: Founders   Class: B   Start: June 14, 2013 13:00:00 EDT

C #

D

#

Sail

Number

Yacht

Name Skipper ORR

E

C

ORR

Adj.

Finish (ADT)

Date Time

Elapsed

Time

Corrected

Time

Penalty

Time

Corrected

+ Penalty

1 3 NA-22 Integrity Mario Avila 0.958 C 0.939 06-18 18:48:59 4d 04:48:59 3d 22:40:00 3d 22:40:00

2 5 NA 23 Defiance Aaron Dougherty 0.961 C 0.942 06-18 18:38:08 4d 04:38:08 3d 22:47:55 3d 22:47:55

3 6 USD

32881

ARIEL Bob Anderson 0.878 E 0.878 06-19 02:08:14 4d 12:08:14 3d 22:56:40 3d 22:56:40

4 7 USA52571 Attitude Shawn Dahlen 0.901 E 0.901 06-18 23:38:23 4d 09:38:23 3d 23:10:53 3d 23:10:53

5 8 14879 Talisman Rick Pedone 0.911 E 0.911 06-19 01:06:12 4d 11:06:12 4d 01:34:16 -02:00:00 3d 23:34:16

6 10 15433 Mystery Ward C.

McElhinny

0.939 E 0.939 06-18 20:01:31 4d 06:01:31 3d 23:48:06 3d 23:48:06

7 17 60205 Etoile Anne Kolker 0.913 E 0.913 06-19 05:34:42 4d 15:34:42 4d 05:52:16 4d 05:52:16

8 22 60386 Calusa Peter Holmes 0.940 E 0.940 06-19 04:10:29 4d 14:10:29 4d 07:33:51 4d 07:33:51

9 23 42890 Seaquester Robert

McLaughlin Jr

0.934 E 0.934 06-19 04:59:48 4d 14:59:48 4d 07:40:15 4d 07:40:15

10 27 USA93594 Widow Maker George Bauer 0.948 E 0.948 06-19 04:05:19 4d 14:05:19 4d 08:21:50 4d 08:21:50

11 28 52766 Blue Note Gary Nackman 0.908 E 0.908 06-19 09:05:33 4d 19:05:33 4d 08:30:14 4d 08:30:14

12 32 USA

60247

Legacy V Michael

Wiseman

0.950 E 0.950 06-19 09:03:03 4d 19:03:03 4d 13:17:54 4d 13:17:54

C # is class rank, D # is division rank



SCORING

Printed: June 30, 2013 9:34 EDT

Final Class and Division Results

Division: Founders   Class: C   Start: June 14, 2013 12:45:00 EDT

C

#

D

#

Sail

Number

Yacht

Name Skipper ORR

E

C

ORR

Adj.

Finish (ADT)

Date Time

Elapsed

Time

Corrected

Time

Penalty

Time

Corrected

+ Penalty

1 1 USA 37 Roust Ian Gumprecht 0.788 E 0.788 06-19 07:38:14 4d 17:53:14 3d 17:44:35 3d 17:44:35

2 2 2175 Hotspur II Ronald Wisner 0.863 C 0.846 06-19 04:23:03 4d 14:38:03 3d 21:35:47 3d 21:35:47

3 4 51428 Shearwater Daniel

Biemesderfer

0.865 C 0.848 06-19 05:28:50 4d 15:43:50 3d 22:44:51 3d 22:44:51

4 9 USA37235 Seeadler Bill Read 0.868 E 0.868 06-19 03:56:00 4d 14:11:00 3d 23:38:21 3d 23:38:21

5 11 usa42605 Silhouette David Caso 0.877 E 0.877 06-19 03:24:20 4d 13:39:20 4d 00:10:05 4d 00:10:05

6 13 BER 400 Alice Kay George Cubbon 0.839 E 0.839 06-19 11:41:46 4d 21:56:46 4d 02:57:24 4d 02:57:24

7 15 42023 Sparky Bob Kostyla 0.897 E 0.897 06-19 05:59:57 4d 16:14:57 4d 04:41:15 4d 04:41:15

8 19 60288 Lyra Mark Gabrielson 0.892 C 0.874 06-19 11:51:40 4d 22:06:40 4d 07:13:45 4d 07:13:45

9 24 31729 Elusive Wayne Gillikin 0.873 E 0.873 06-19 12:10:46 4d 22:25:46 4d 07:23:20 00:30:00 4d 07:53:20

C # is class rank, D # is division rank



SCORING

Printed: June 30, 2013 9:34 EDT

Final Class and Division Results

Division: Classic Yacht   Start: June 14, 2013 12:10:00 EDT

C #

D

#

Sail

Number

Yacht

Name Skipper Rtng

E

C

Rtng

Adj.

Finish (ADT)

Date Time

Elapsed

Time

Corrected

Time

Penalty

Time

Corrected

+ Penalty

1 1 BER688 Spirit of

Bermuda

Preston

Hutchings

1.000 E 1.000 06-19 02:43:20 4d 13:33:20 4d 13:33:20 00:30:00 4d 14:03:20

C # is class rank, D # is division rank



SCORING

Printed: June 30, 2013 9:34 EDT

Final Class and Division Results

All Divisions All Classes - Elapsed Time (Penalties Not Applied)

# Yacht Name Sail Number Div-Class Start (EDT) Finish (ADT) Elapsed

1 Shindig 55655 Founders-A 2013-06-14 13:15:00 2013-06-18 04:55:13 3d 14:40:13

2 Lady B US 8888 Founders-A 2013-06-14 13:15:00 2013-06-18 06:59:56 3d 16:44:56

3 Kismet 52830 Founders-A 2013-06-14 13:15:00 2013-06-18 14:14:20 3d 23:59:20

4 ALIBI USA 43968 Founders-A 2013-06-14 13:15:00 2013-06-18 14:58:33 4d 00:43:33

5 Oronoco USA 60426 Founders-A 2013-06-14 13:15:00 2013-06-18 17:38:38 4d 03:23:38

6 August West 12204 Founders-A 2013-06-14 13:15:00 2013-06-18 18:32:41 4d 04:17:41

7 Defiance NA 23 Founders-B 2013-06-14 13:00:00 2013-06-18 18:38:08 4d 04:38:08

8 Integrity NA-22 Founders-B 2013-06-14 13:00:00 2013-06-18 18:48:59 4d 04:48:59

9 Lynley III USA 61702 Founders-A 2013-06-14 13:15:00 2013-06-18 19:53:37 4d 05:38:37

10 SEA LEAF 50517 Founders-A 2013-06-14 13:15:00 2013-06-18 19:56:55 4d 05:41:55

11 Mystery 15433 Founders-B 2013-06-14 13:00:00 2013-06-18 20:01:31 4d 06:01:31

12 Voyager 52470 Founders-A 2013-06-14 13:15:00 2013-06-18 22:22:30 4d 08:07:30

13 Watercolors 52631 Founders-A 2013-06-14 13:15:00 2013-06-18 23:46:10 4d 09:31:10

14 Attitude USA52571 Founders-B 2013-06-14 13:00:00 2013-06-18 23:38:23 4d 09:38:23

15 Talisman 14879 Founders-B 2013-06-14 13:00:00 2013-06-19 01:06:12 4d 11:06:12

16 Mahina Kai GBR5402C Founders-A 2013-06-14 13:15:00 2013-06-19 02:04:00 4d 11:49:00



17 ARIEL USD 32881 Founders-B 2013-06-14 13:00:00 2013-06-19 02:08:14 4d 12:08:14

18 Spirit of Bermuda BER688 Classic Yacht-A 2013-06-14 12:10:00 2013-06-19 02:43:20 4d 13:33:20

19 Silhouette usa42605 Founders-C 2013-06-14 12:45:00 2013-06-19 03:24:20 4d 13:39:20

20 Widow Maker USA93594 Founders-B 2013-06-14 13:00:00 2013-06-19 04:05:19 4d 14:05:19

21 Calusa 60386 Founders-B 2013-06-14 13:00:00 2013-06-19 04:10:29 4d 14:10:29

22 Seeadler USA37235 Founders-C 2013-06-14 12:45:00 2013-06-19 03:56:00 4d 14:11:00

23 Hotspur II 2175 Founders-C 2013-06-14 12:45:00 2013-06-19 04:23:03 4d 14:38:03

24 Seaquester 42890 Founders-B 2013-06-14 13:00:00 2013-06-19 04:59:48 4d 14:59:48

25 Etoile 60205 Founders-B 2013-06-14 13:00:00 2013-06-19 05:34:42 4d 15:34:42

26 Shearwater 51428 Founders-C 2013-06-14 12:45:00 2013-06-19 05:28:50 4d 15:43:50

27 Sparky 42023 Founders-C 2013-06-14 12:45:00 2013-06-19 05:59:57 4d 16:14:57

28 REGULUS 51019 Founders-A 2013-06-14 13:15:00 2013-06-19 06:41:44 4d 16:26:44

29 Roust USA 37 Founders-C 2013-06-14 12:45:00 2013-06-19 07:38:14 4d 17:53:14

30 Legacy V USA 60247 Founders-B 2013-06-14 13:00:00 2013-06-19 09:03:03 4d 19:03:03

31 Blue Note 52766 Founders-B 2013-06-14 13:00:00 2013-06-19 09:05:33 4d 19:05:33

32 Alice Kay BER 400 Founders-C 2013-06-14 12:45:00 2013-06-19 11:41:46 4d 21:56:46

33 Lyra 60288 Founders-C 2013-06-14 12:45:00 2013-06-19 11:51:40 4d 22:06:40

34 Elusive 31729 Founders-C 2013-06-14 12:45:00 2013-06-19 12:10:46 4d 22:25:46


